Eganville - By mileage

Date Number

Mileage Location

Notes

0.9

2.6

49

9.2

9.41
9.51

10.2

12.2
13.44
14.42
17.81

17.89

18.58
18.79
18.82
18.85

Henderson Creek

Hines Creek

Mill Street

Ann Street

Douglas

Bonnechere River

Dominion Rock Products

Jamieson Spur

John Street
Bridge Street
Water Street

Eganville

March-23-14

10/08/1927
24/05/1945
22/05/1923

20/06/1923
21/11/1910
18/04/1925

19/10/1944
24/05/1945
10/03/1932
15/12/1967
10/03/1932
30/06/1961
06/11/1963
28/12/1964
16/12/1970
19/10/1944
24/05/1945
12/11/1906
05/04/1948
20/04/1927
20/09/1907

10/01/1907

10/03/1932
10/03/1932
10/03/1932
28/10/1914

39441
66059

Judgement

33789
12349
36287

65346
66061
48284
R-882
48284
104928
112551
116370
R-10172
65343
66060
2020
70471
38929
3607

2410

48284
48284
48284
22778

CPR authorized to reconstruct Bridge No. 0.9.
Authorizes CPR to use and operate bridge No. 0.9 over Henderson's Creek.

Application by J.J Crozier for a cattle pass, mile 2.6 CPR Eganville subdivision. Crozier had been using a drainage cedar box
culvert which was now in need of repair.CPR ordered, at its own expense, to provide cattle pass facilities.

CPR required to afford cattle pass facilities for the cattle of J.J. Crosier.
CPR authorized to use bridge at m. 4.9.

CPR authorized to reconstruct Bridge No. 4.9 by permanent concrete piers and to replace the approach trestles by 2 31' deck plate
girder spans.

Authorizes CPR to reconstruct bridge 4.9 over Hines Creek on Eganville subdivision.
Authorizes CPR to use and operate its bridge No. 4.9 over Hines Creek.

Cattle guard exemption.

Authorizes CPR to relocate reflectorized crossing signs from m. 168.22, Belleville sub. to m. 9.20 Eganville sub.
Cattle guard exemption.

CPR authorized to remove the agent at Douglas and appoint a caretaker.

CPR authorized to remove the station agent at Douglas and appoint a resident caretaker.

CPR authorized to remove the caretaker and close the station at Douglas.

CPR authorized to abandon from Douglas (m. 9.5) to Eganville (m. 18.9) effective 16 Dec 1970.
Authorizes CPR to reconstruct bridge 10.1 Eganville subdivision, near Douglas.

Authorizes CPR to use and operate its bridge No. 10.1 over the Bonnechere River near Douglas.
CPR authorized to construct bridge No. B-2-46 at m. 12.2.

Cattle guard exemption at 13.44, 15.14, 16.44 and 16.64. Eganville subdivision.

CPR authorized to construct, within 6 months, a branch to serve Dominion Rock Products.

CPR on behalf of A&NW is authorized to construct a spur from m. 17.81 northwesterly into the premises of M. J.A. Jamieson, a
distance of 800'.

CPR, on behalf of Atlantic & North West Rly, authorized to construct, within 2 years, a branch line from a point on the centre line
of the Eganville Branch at m. 17.89, thence in a northerly direction to and into the premises of J.A. Jamieson, lot 19, twp. of
Gratton, County of Renfrew.

Cattle guard exemption.
Cattle guard exemption.
Cattle guard exemption.

Approves relocation of station building at Eganville to m. 18.85
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19.18 Eganville

19.2

19.3

March-23-14

18/07/1893
22/06/1895

07/12/1909

07/12/1909

10/05/1910
03/08/1910
23/07/1969

18/12/1909

PCRC
PCRC

8936

8935

10563
11344
R-6271

8959

Authorizes Atlntic & North Western Railway to lay track through Eganville.

Dismissed complaint by Village of Eganville that the height of the rails of the A&NWR along John Street is not level. (Village
withdrew the complaint).

CPR ordered to construct a station similar to the Stittsville Station, known as "Modified No. 11" in the village of Eganville. CPR
to submit proposed plan for approval of an engineer of the Board and the station to be completed by 1 Jun 1910.

CPR ordered to plank the space between its rails and for a width of at least 8" on the outer sides thereof along John Street, in an
easterly direction to within 75' of the west side of Louise Street. Work to be done by 1 Jun 1910.

Time for completion of station ordered under 8936 extended until Aug 1 1910.
Time for completion of station ordered under 8936 extended until Sept 30, 1910.

Implementation of CPR Ottawa Customer Service Centre. Removes station agents at: Petawawa, Cobden, Haleys, Braeside,
Arnprior, Almonte, Waltham, Fort Coulonge, Mountain, Winchester, Stittsville, Gracefield, Wakefield, Osgood, Kemptville,
Prescott, Eganville, Bedell, Cornwall, Finch, Pembroke, Renfrew, Carleton Place, Smiths Falls, Quyon, Maniwaki, Campbells
Bay, Shawville, Chesterville.

Village of Eganville authorized, at its own expense, to construct a highway across CPR 100’ east of freight shed. May not have
been constructed.
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