## Eganville - By mileage

Mileage	e Location	Date	Number	Notes			
0.9	Henderson Creek	10/08/1927	39441	CPR authorized to reconstruct Bridge No. 0.9.			
		24/05/1945	66059	Authorizes CPR to use and operate bridge No. 0.9 over Henderson's Creek.			
2.6		22/05/1923	Judgement	Application by J.J Crozier for a cattle pass, mile 2.6 CPR Eganville subdivision. Crozier had been using a drainage cedar box culvert which was now in need of repair.CPR ordered, at its own expense, to provide cattle pass facilities.			
		20/06/1923	33789	CPR required to afford cattle pass facilities for the cattle of J.J. Crosier.			
4.9	Hines Creek	21/11/1910	12349	CPR authorized to use bridge at m. 4.9.			
		18/04/1925	36287	CPR authorized to reconstruct Bridge No. 4.9 by permanent concrete piers and to replace the approach trestles by 2 31' deck plate girder spans.			
		19/10/1944	65346	Authorizes CPR to reconstruct bridge 4.9 over Hines Creek on Eganville subdivision.			
		24/05/1945	66061	Authorizes CPR to use and operate its bridge No. 4.9 over Hines Creek.			
9.2	Mill Street	10/03/1932	48284	Cattle guard exemption.			
		15/12/1967	R-882	Authorizes CPR to relocate reflectorized crossing signs from m. 168.22, Belleville sub. to m. 9.20 Eganville sub.			
9.41	Ann Street	10/03/1932	48284	Cattle guard exemption.			
9.51	Douglas	30/06/1961	104928	CPR authorized to remove the agent at Douglas and appoint a caretaker.			
		06/11/1963	112551	CPR authorized to remove the station agent at Douglas and appoint a resident caretaker.			
		28/12/1964	116370	CPR authorized to remove the caretaker and close the station at Douglas.			
		16/12/1970	R-10172	CPR authorized to abandon from Douglas (m. 9.5) to Eganville (m. 18.9) effective 16 Dec 1970.			
10.2	Bonnechere River	19/10/1944	65343	Authorizes CPR to reconstruct bridge 10.1 Eganville subdivision, near Douglas.			
		24/05/1945	66060	Authorizes CPR to use and operate its bridge No. 10.1 over the Bonnechere River near Douglas.			
12.2		12/11/1906	2020	CPR authorized to construct bridge No. B-2-46 at m. 12.2.			
13.44		05/04/1948	70471	Cattle guard exemption at 13.44, 15.14, 16.44 and 16.64. Eganville subdivision.			
14.42	Dominion Rock Products	20/04/1927	38929	CPR authorized to construct, within 6 months, a branch to serve Dominion Rock Products.			
17.81	Jamieson Spur	20/09/1907	3607	CPR on behalf of A&NW is authorized to construct a spur from m. 17.81 northwesterly into the premises of M. J.A. Jamieson, a distance of 800'.			
17.89		10/01/1907	2410	CPR, on behalf of Atlantic & North West Rly, authorized to construct, within 2 years, a branch line from a point on the centre line of the Eganville Branch at m. 17.89, thence in a northerly direction to and into the premises of J.A. Jamieson, lot 19, twp. of Gratton, County of Renfrew.			
18.58	John Street	10/03/1932	48284	Cattle guard exemption.			
18.79	Bridge Street	10/03/1932	48284	Cattle guard exemption.			
18.82	Water Street	10/03/1932	48284	Cattle guard exemption.			
18.85	Eganville	28/10/1914	22778	Approves relocation of station building at Eganville to m. 18.85			
March-23-14 Page 1 of 2							

Mileage	Location	Date	Number	Notes
19.18 E	ganville	18/07/1893	PCRC	Authorizes Atlntic & North Western Railway to lay track through Eganville.
		22/06/1895	PCRC	Dismissed complaint by Village of Eganville that the height of the rails of the A&NWR along John Street is not level. (Village withdrew the complaint).
		07/12/1909	8936	CPR ordered to construct a station similar to the Stittsville Station, known as "Modified No. 11" in the village of Eganville. CPR to submit proposed plan for approval of an engineer of the Board and the station to be completed by 1 Jun 1910.
		07/12/1909	8935	CPR ordered to plank the space between its rails and for a width of at least 8" on the outer sides thereof along John Street, in an easterly direction to within 75' of the west side of Louise Street. Work to be done by 1 Jun 1910.
		10/05/1910	10563	Time for completion of station ordered under 8936 extended until Aug 1 1910.
		03/08/1910	11344	Time for completion of station ordered under 8936 extended until Sept 30, 1910.
19.2		23/07/1969	R-6271	Implementation of CPR Ottawa Customer Service Centre. Removes station agents at: Petawawa, Cobden, Haleys, Braeside, Arnprior, Almonte, Waltham, Fort Coulonge, Mountain, Winchester, Stittsville, Gracefield, Wakefield, Osgood, Kemptville, Prescott, Eganville, Bedell, Cornwall, Finch, Pembroke, Renfrew, Carleton Place, Smiths Falls, Quyon, Maniwaki, Campbells Bay, Shawville, Chesterville.
19.3		18/12/1909	8959	Village of Eganville authorized, at its own expense, to construct a highway across CPR 100' east of freight shed. May not have been constructed.

March-23-14 Page 2 of 2